Yachtoil SW, marinefuel hose, ISO
7840

Product group

Color

Cover design

Media description
Safety factor

Bundled pipes/hoses
Cover tube resistance
Inner tube material
Antistatic wire

Cover tube material
Flat coil

Certificate

Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement materials
Min temperature (°C)

140

Black

Wrapped

Oil and gasoline
1:3

1

Flame resistant, Oil, Weather

NBR

No

CR

No

CE, RINA
80

2

Textile
-20

This hose is manufactured according to SS-EN ISO 7840 Al regarding flame resistance
and permeability. This means that it can sustain 2,5 minutes in open fire without leaking. It
is used as a fuel refill hose on smaller boats. ISO 7840 A1 E10/B10 compatible.

Part no

14323112
14323116
14323120
14323124
14323126
14323132
14323138
14323140
14323148

Length meter per coil OD (mm)
40 32
40 38
61 41
61 50
40 53
61 63
61 67
61 76
20 88

Bend radius (mm)
120
150
160
190
240
250
305
320
760

Working pressure (MPa)

0.25
0.25
0.5
0.5
0.25
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.25

ID (mm) Weight (kg)

19 0.64
25 0.74
32 0.84
38 1.24
40 1.44
51 1.58
55

63 2.34
76 2.1

(g YDROSCAND




